	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 106-M2-P30-10A
	106-M2-P30-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            106-M2-P30-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 48VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 15.48800 (This price is for reference only)
		 106-M2-P30-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    106-M2-P30-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2708009 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
N1A24209 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X20X9" GREY
1064465-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE JACK-JACK R/A OSMT 200MM
H3AAG-10102-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048S/H1507TR 2"
PC6YEL3SCG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 3' YL
GLF-466-106-510-D I.O. Interconnect  CBLE ASSY 6-6 COIL DBL END10'SLV
H1DXH-2636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR26H/AE26G/X
H3DDH-6006G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR60H/AE60G/HKR60H
C3CCS-3418G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34G/CKC34S
M3BBA-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20A/MC20F/MSR20A
C3BBS-5036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR50S/AE50G/CSR50S
M3TMK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD50K/MC50M/MCG50K
9823 BK005 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX TWINAX 22AWG BK 100'
3302/37 300SF 3M  CABLE 37 COND 300FT MULTI-COLOR
AWG28-15/F/300 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 15 COND 300' MULTI RIBBON
1728 SL005 Alpha Wire  1728 SLATE 100 FT
5439/25 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 16AWG 25 COND SLATE 500'
17-I370N-M Qualtek  STANDARD NYLON CABLE TIES
RNF-3000-39/13-X-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HSTT50-48-5-6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU .5" X 4'
STD15W-E TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON E 5.8-8.5MM WHITE
IELK11-35422-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-G213-J3F1-B2R2B1-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 50A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
BDNF2000 Cooper Bussmann  SWITCH DISCONN NON-FUSE 2000A
170M5016 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 690V 2/80 AR UC
170M5362 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 690V 2EK/91 AR UC
0FHA0001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
37005000410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 250VAC 500MA RADIAL
02153.15MXSSEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0230004.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB PT 2AG 4A
TV06B5V0JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
TPC18HM3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14.5VWM 26.5VC SMPC
5KP22CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC P600
MSMLG45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MASMCJ78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO214AB
MXL1.5KE27CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC CASE1
SMCJ15HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMC
P2300GALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 190V 50A DO15
V680LU10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV20H330M-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 26.4V 3KA DISC 20MM
	106-M2-P30-10A  keywords
	    	106-M2-P30-10A
	106-M2-P30-10A  E-T-A
	106-M2-P30-10A  pdf
	106-M2-P30-10A  datasheet
	106-M2-P30-10A  price
	106-M2-P30-10A  distributor
	electronic components 106-M2-P30-10A
	106-M2-P30-10A  Circuit Protection
	106-M2-P30-10A  Circuit Breakers
	106-M2-P30-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 48VDC
	106-M2-P30-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .